South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 18, 2024, 11:41:50 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3981 (Rat #0553, Act #0443 of 1982) General Bill, By M.L. Eargle
A Bill to provide that the voting place for White Oak Voting Precinct in Horry County shall be Lonnie's Body Shop.

05/27/82
05/28/82
06/01/82
06/01/82
06/02/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3641
Read second time HJ-3655

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3662

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-23
Read second time SJ-99

Read third time and enrolled SJ-27

Ratified R 553 HJ-3944

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/82

Act No. 443

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



