## South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 11:41:50 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## H\*3981 (Rat #0553, Act #0443 of 1982) General Bill, By M.L. Eargle

A Bill to provide that the voting place for White Oak Voting Precinct in Horry County shall be Lonnie's Body Shop.

The bill to provide that the vetting place for virile dark vetting i recinic thriften y county chain be bely che			
05/27/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3641	
05/28/82	House	Read second time HJ-3655	
06/01/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3662	
06/01/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-23	
06/02/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-99	
06/03/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-27	
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 553 HJ-3944	
06/08/82		Signed By Governor	
06/08/82		Effective date 06/08/82	
06/08/82		Act No. 443	
06/18/82		Copies available	